
JH Fall Sports contact and prac�ce informa�on 

Boys Soccer: Coach Grebe rgrebe@mufsd.com and Coach Webster jwebster@mufsd.com             

Monday-Thursday 245pm-430pm, Friday 230pm-400pm                 Loca�on: Ma�tuck High School 

 

Girls Soccer: Coach McGinn jmcginn@mufsd.com                                                       

Monday-Thursday 245pm-430pm, Friday 230pm-400pm                 Loca�on: Ma�tuck High School 

 

Girls Tennis: Coach Thornton kthornton@mufsd.com                                                   

Monday-Thursday 245pm-400pm, Friday 230pm-400pm                 Loca�on: Ma�tuck High School 

 

Boys and Girls Cross Country: Coach Portocarrero jportocarrero@mufsd.com                                        

Monday-Thursday 245pm-345pm, Friday 230pm-330pm                 Loca�on: Ma�tuck High School 

 

Football: Coach Tulley GTulley@Southoldufsd.com and Coach Lucero jlucero@gufsd.org       

Monday-Friday Bus leaves MHS at 225pm and Returns at 530pm   Loca�on: Greenport High School 

 

Field Hockey: Coach Reisig areisig@gufsd.org                                                             

Monday-Friday Bus leaves MHS at 225pm and Returns at 530pm   Loca�on: Greenport High School 
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